UAE Tour Women | 2025
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06/02/2025 - 09/02/2025 | 539km | 111 starting

1 UAD
2 UAD
3. UAD
4. UAD
5 UAD
6. UAD
11. AGS
12. AGS
13. AGS
14. AGS
15. AGS
16. AGS
21. BPK
22. BPK
23. BPK
24. BPK
25. BPK
26. BPK
31. Csz
32. Csz
33. Csz
34. Csz
35. Csz
36. CSZ
41. CTC
42. CTC
43. CTC
44, CTC
45. CTC
46. CTC

LONGO BORGHINI Elisa
BACKSTEDT Elynor
GILLESPIE Lara

PERSICO Silvia
SWINKELS Karlijn

VAN ROOIJEN Sofie
GOOSSENS Marthe

(LE COURT) PIENAAR Kimberley
MOOLMAN Ashleigh
PLUIMERS llse
VERHULST-WILD Gladys
ZIGART Uréka

GRASSI Vittoria
JENCUSOVA Nora
LAPORTA Linda
SEGATO Gaia
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
VALTULINI Elisa
CONSONNI Chiara
AINTILA Wilma
CROMWELL Tiffany
DYGERT Chioé—
NIEDERMAIER Antonia
PALADIN Soraya
BRAURE Franziska
BURLOVA Kristyna—

DE ZOETE Myléne
FIORIN Sara

MIERMONT Dilyxine
ZSANKO Petra

51. CWT ALZINI Martina

52. CWT BEGO Julie

53. CWT BERTEAU Victoire
54. CWT DIDERIKSEN Amalie
55. CWT FORTIN Valentine
56. CWT LUDWIG Hannah

62. EFO
63. EFO
64. EFO
65. EFO
66. EFO
71. TFS
72. TFS
73. TFS
74. TFS
75. TFS
76. TFS
81. FDC
82. FDC
83. FDC
84. FDC
85. FDC
86. FDC
91. HPH
92. HPH
93. HPH
94. HPH
95. HPH
96. HPH
101. LKF

BERTON Nina
JACKSONAtison—
KERBAOL Cédrine
KESSLER Nina
VOLSTAD Alexandra
LABOUS Juliette
ADEGEEST Loes
CURINtER téa—
DEMAY Coralie
GUAZZINI Vittoria
VIGHIA Alessia—
COUZENS Millie

DE WILDE Julie
KUIJPERS Evy
PERKINS Flora
SCHREMPF Carina
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
MALCOTTI Barbara
KASPER Romy
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
WILLIAMS Lily
ZANARDI Silvia
ARZUFFI Alice Maria

ITA19911210
GBR20011206
IRL20010421
ITA19970725
NED19981028
NED20020713
BEL20020504
MRI19960323
RSA19851209
NED20020429
FRA19970102
SLO19961204
ITA20050714
SVK20020414
ITA19990807
ITA20040327
NED19991204
ITA20041228
ITA19990624
FIN20040412
AUS19880706
USA19970101
GER20030220
ITA19930504
GER19981120
CZE20020325
NED19990103
ITA20030924
FRA20000516
HUN20010218
ITA19970210
FRA20050109
FRA20000816
DEN19960524
FRA19990424
GER20000215
LUX20010803
CAN19881214
FRA20010515
NED19880704
CAN20060103
FRA19981104
NED19960807
FRA20010421
FRA19921010
ITA20001226
ITA19990901
GBR20031029
BEL20021208
NED19950215
GBR20030916
AUT19941016
AUT19961029
CAN19990212
ITA20000219
GER19880505
AUT19961029
USA19940624
ITA20000303
ITA19941119
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113.
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125.
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141.
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143.
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155.
156.
161.
162.
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164.
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166.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
181.
182.
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184.
185.
186.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

LKF BIRIUKOVA Yuliia
LKF SILVESTRI Debora
LKF TERUEL Alba

LKF TOMASI Laura

LKF TONETTI Cristina
LTK BALSAMO Elisa
LTK NORSGAARD Emma
LTK DEIGNAN Elizabeth
LTK MARKUS Riejanne
LTK SANGUINETI llaria

LTK WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity

LIV GARCIA Mavi

LIV KOREVAAR Jeanne

LIV PATERNOSTER Letizia—
LIV TON Quinty

LIV TREVISI Anna

LIV TRINCA COLONEL Monica
MOV BARIL Olivia

MOV LLOYD Carys

MOV MACKAI] Floortje

MOV MAGALHAES Ana Vitéria
MOV MEIJERING Mareille

MOV RUIZ PEREZ Lucia

CGS PIRRONE Elena

CGS COSTON Morgane

CGS GRIFFIN Mia

CGS RYSZKaja—

CGS STIASNY Petra

CGS SWINKELS Sylvie

AUB AVOINE Alison

AUB CHEREAU Clémence
AUB GONZALEZ Alicia

AUB NORMAND Adele

AUB ROUSSEL Etyne—

AUB THOMAS Ségoléne

TPP KOOL Charlotte

TPP BARBIERI Rachele

TPP GEORGI Pfeiffer

TPP JASTRAB Megan

TPP KOCH Franziska

TPP VINKE Nienke

SDW WIEBES Lorena

SDW CECCHINI Elena

SDW GERRITSE Femke

SDW GUARISCHI Barbara

SDW LACH Marta

SDW MARKUS Femke

TVL FERRAND-PREVOT Pauline
TVL ACHTEREEKTE Carlijn
TVL BUNEL Marion

TVL FIDANZA Martina

TVL VEENHOVEN Nienke
TVL VON BERSWORDT Sophie
UXM AALERUD Katrine

UXM AHTOSALO Anniina

UXM ANDERSEN Susanne
UXM ANDERSON Solbjgrk Minke
UXM BARKER Elinor

UXM CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia

UKR19980124
ITA19980508
ESP19960817
ITA19990701
ITA20020706
ITA19980227
DEN19990726
GBR19881218
NED19940901
ITA19940415
AUS20050716
ESP19840102
NED19960924
ITA19990722
NED19980804
ITA19920508
ITA19990521
CAN19971010
GBR20061231
NED19951018
BRA20001024
NED19950311
ESP20040618
ITA19990221
FRA19901228
IRL19981230
POL19990410
SUI20010910
NED20000731
FRA20000105
FRA20051007
ESP19950527
CAN20020105
FRA20051205
FRA19981217
NED19990506
ITA19970221
GBR20000927
USA20020129
GER20000713
NED20040622
NED19990317
ITA19920525
NED20010514
ITA19901002
POL19970526
NED19961117
FRA19920210
NED19900129
FRA20041007
ITA19991105
NED20040320
NED19960521
NOR19941204
FIN20030827
NOR19980723
DEN20040815
GBR19940907
ITA19930330



